1Connectivity  QSFP28 to 4SFP28 Passive Copper Cable Assembly
+1 510 651 2205
ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-XM
The ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-XM cables are compliant with
SFF-8402, SFP28, and SFF-8665 QSFP28 standard specifications
and provide connectivity between system units with QSFP28 port

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
13Connectivity  QSFP28 to 4SFP28 Passive Copper Cable Assembly
ORDERING INFORMATION
100G QSFP28 TO 4SFP28 COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLIES, PASSIVE
LENGTH DATA RATE P/N AWG LENGTH TOLERANCE
0.5M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-0.5M / 28 30 +0.01/-0.01m
1M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-1M / 28 30 +0.03/-0.03m
1.5M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-1.5M / 28 30 +0.03/-0.03m
2M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-2M / 28 30 +0.03/-0.03m
2.5M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-2.5M / 28 30 +0.03/-0.03m
3M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-3M / 28 30 +0.03/-0.03m
4M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-4M 26  /   / +0.06/-0.06m
5M 100G ECX-QSFP28-4SFP-DAC-XX-5M 26  /  / +0.06/-0.06m
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION INITIATED REVIEW APPROVED REVISION HISTORY RELEASE DATE
V1.2 Vinson Steven Nicky Released. Mar/2017
V1.3 Vinson Steven Nicky Released. Sep/2017